~N o o1 A W N R

oo

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

Contents

Introduction
Phonetic alphabet
Glossary

alan, one, the, this, that

Nouns

Adjectives

Adverbs

neither, all, each, some, etc.
Interrogatives: wh- words and how

Possessives, and personal and reflexive
pronouns

Relative pronouns and clauses
Prepositions

Introduction to verbs

be

have

do

Permission: canand may
Possibility: may/miijhtand can/could
Ability: can and be able

Obligation: ought to, should, must, have to
and need

Deduction and assumption

dare and used

page Vvii
Vil

viii

18
33
53
59

63
69
79
04

105

110

115

119

122

126

128
137
140



Vi

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

The present tenses

The past and perfect tenses
The future

would + infinitive
Conditional sentences

The infinitive

The gerund

Gerund or infinitive?

The present participle

The passive

The subjunctive

Commands, requests, invitations, advice

and suggestions
Verbs of liking and preference
Reported speech
Linking words
Purpose
Subordinate clauses
Clauses of reason, result and time
Noun clauses
Phrasal verbs
Numbers, dates and measurements

Spelling rules
Key to exercises
Index

Irregular verbs

143
150
167
179
181
189
198
202
206
211
216

217
223
230
245
252
256
257
261
264
267
271

275

299

inside covers



