Contents

Introduction	page vii
Phonetic alphabet	vii
Glossary	viii
alan, one, the, this, that	1
Nouns	8
Adjectives	18
Adverbs	33
neither, all, each, some, etc.	53
Interrogatives: wh- words and how	59
Possessives, and personal and reflexive pronouns	63
Relative pronouns and clauses	69
Prepositions	79
Introduction to verbs	94
be	105
have	110
do	115
Permission: can and may	119
Possibility: may/might and can/could	122
Ability: can and be able	126
Obligation: ought to, should, must, have to and need	128
Deduction and assumption	137
dare and used	140

20	The present tenses	143
21	The past and perfect tenses	150
22	The future	167
23	would + infinitive	179
24	Conditional sentences	181
25	The infinitive	189
26	The gerund	198
27	Gerund or infinitive?	202
28	The present participle	206
29	The passive	211
30	The subjunctive	216
31	Commands, requests, invitations, advice and suggestions	217
32	Verbs of liking and preference	223
33	Reported speech	230
34	Linking words	245
35	Purpose	252
36	Subordinate clauses	256
37	Clauses of reason, result and time	257
38	Noun clauses	261
39	Phrasal verbs	264
40	Numbers, dates and measurements	267
41	Spelling rules	271
	Key to exercises	275
	Index	299
	Irregular verbs	inside covers